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AWNS Competition Results 2007

Summarized by Class

DESCRIPTION
Dry Vermouth ingredients unknown
Pear

Ortega 50% [2005] / 42% Ortega 8% Siegerrebe [2006]
Seyval Blanc 66% / I'Acadie Blanc 34%

I'Acadie Blanc

Aldelet

Pinot Grigio [Kit]

Geisenheim

Ortega

I'Acadie Blanc

I'Acadie Blanc

Gewurztraminer

Lucy Kuhlmann / I'Acadie / Muscat / Aldelet / Baco Noir
Chardonnay / Leon Millot

Merlot / Cabernet Franc

Lucy Kuhlmann 55%/ Triomphe d'Alsace 30% /
Marechal Foch 10% /Leon Millot 5%

Marechal Foch 55% / Lucy Kuhlmann 30% / Leon Millot
10% / Triomphe d'Alsace 5%

Leon Millot 50% / Lucy Kuhlmann 30% / Yellow tag
10% / Marechal Foch 10%

Leon Millot / Triomphe d'Alsace / Precose

Michurnetz

Lucy Kuhlmann 49% / Leon Millot 38% / Triomphe
d'Alsace 13%

Triomphe d'Alsace 66% / Leon Millot 34%

Leon Millot 50% / Triomphe d'Alsace 50%

Leon Millot 50% / Caberbet Franc 20% / Precose 17% /
Lucy Kuhlmann 8% / Triomphe d'Alsace 5%

Cabernet Franc

Cabernet Sauvignon 80% / Merlot 20% [Kit]

Marechal Foch 75% / Leon Millot 25%

Leon Millot 45% / Lucy Kuhimann 45% / Precose 7.5%
Triomphe d'Alsace 2.5%

Valpolicella [Kit]

Cabernet Sauvignon [Kit]

Lucy Kuhimann

Petite Syrah / Zinfandel

Gewurztraminer
I'Acadie Blanc
Vidal

Blackberry
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POINTS AWARD ENTRANT

77
74

91
80.7
81
78.3
78
72
70.3
66
66
56

Fault
68

77
83

81.5

77.5

76
72.5
70

71.5
73
73

72
57.5
60.5

67

56

52

69
65.5

82
88
78

71

Bronze
HM

Gold
Silver
Silver

Bronze
Bronze
HM
HM

Bronze
Silver

Silver
Bronze

Bronze
HM
HM

HM
HM
HM

HM

Silver
Silver
Bronze

HM

John Starr
Frances Howard

John Starr

Ivan Herbert
Ivan Herbert
Elayne Mott
Conny Bishop
Alan Baker

Ivan Herbert
Alan Baker

Kit Childs

Angus McDonald

Elayne Mott
Kit Childs

Brian McKibbin
Alan Baker

Alan Baker
Alan Baker

Kit Childs
Alan Baker
John Starr

Gordon Davis
Graham Smith
Ivan Herbert

Kit Childs
Elayne Mott
Rob Porter
Ivan Herbert

Jim Taylor

Jim Taylor

Philip Welch
Terry & Pat Rowe

Brian McKibbin
Conny Bishop

Ivan Herbert

Elayne Mott

03/06/2007
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H Cabernet Franc 35% / Vidal 35% / Riesling 30% 81.6 Silver Ivan Herbert

I Muller Thurgau [Kit] 86.3 Silver Terry & Pat Rowe
I Merlot / Black Raspberry [Kit] 86.3 Silver Conny Bishop

I Ortega / Siegerrebe 79 Bronze Peter Jucker

J Pineapple 85 Silver Conny Bishop

J Rhubarb / Strawberry / Blueberry / Raspberry 79 Bronze Elayne Mott

J Rose Petal 74 HM  Frances Howard
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